
Under the supervision of

*All orders must include email address and credit information to be processed.

ADDRESS

NAME PICKUP DATE & TIME

CREDIT CARD #                                           EXP DATE                                     CVV

EMAIL PHONE #

There's no better way to celebrate the holidays than with Family!

Happy Thanksgiving from Our Family to Yours!

SEASONS QUEENS
68-18 MAIN STREET    -    QUEENS, NY    -    718.268.6469
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Thanksgiving

Please place all orders by Sunday, November 19th.  All orders are for Pickup Only.
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We will be taking orders for all of the items listed on this menu. All other fresh prepared foods, meat, 

poultry, bakery, sushi and produce will be available for purchase the entire week of Thanksgiving.

 Please send your orders to scott@seasonskosher.com



NO SUBSTITUTIONS 

SIDES

Roasted Turkey with
Gravy and Cranberry Sauce

Stu�ed Turkey Breast
Roulade with a Mushroom
Cornbread Stu�ng with
Gravy and Cranberry Sauce

DESSERT

Chocolate Chip Cookies

Apple Pie

Pecan Pie

Pumpkin Pie

Butternut Squash

Roasted Cauliflower Soup

Zucchini Squash Soup

Chicken Noodle Soup

Hearty Vegetable Soup

Mushroom Barley Soup

SOUP

MAIN
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DINNER
FOR 6

DINNER
FOR 12

CHOOSE 1 CHOOSE 1

CHOOSE 3 CHOOSE 3

CHOOSE 2 CHOOSE 2

Thanksgiving
Dinner Packages

Candied Yams

Green Bean Almondine

Grilled String Beans

Roasted String Beams with Mushrooms

Broccoli and Garlic

Wild Rice with Cranberries and Almonds

Maple Roasted Brussel Sprouts

Roasted Corn on the Cob

Cornbread

Mashed Potatoes
(with or without caramelized onions)

Mashed Sweet Potatoes

Cornbread Stu�ng

Herb Stu�ng

Sweet Potato Casserole
(topped with toasted marshmallows)

Vegan (parve) Mac and Cheese
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Roast Beef with Gravy

Brisket with Vegetables
and Gravy

$299 12 lbs
(raw weight) 

16 lbs
(raw weight) 

___ $399___

$325 4 lbs 6 lbs___ $425___

$350 4 lbs 6 lbs___ $450___

$325 4 lbs 6 lbs___ $425___



Roasted 10-12 lb Turkey

Roasted 16-18 lb Turkey

Roasted Turkey Breast
on the frame

Turkey Breast Roulade
with a Mushroom Cornbread Stu�ng

All cooked turkeys come with a quart of gravy

Turkey
$8.99 lb (priced on the raw weight)

$8.99 lb (priced on the raw weight)

$12.99 lb (priced on the raw weight)

$16.99 lb

___

___

___

___

Baby Chicken with Sauteed Onions 4 lbs

Braised Short Ribs 4 lbs

Sliced Brisket with Gravy 4 lbs

Chicken Fingers 4 lbs

Chicken Schnitzel 4 lbs

Grilled Chicken Cutlets 4 lbs

Grilled Chicken Cutlets - Hawaiian 4 lbs

Grilled Chicken Cutlets - Pesto 4 lbs

Grilled Chicken Cutlets - Teriyaki 4 lbs

Honey Glazed Corned Beef 4 lbs

Stu�ed Cabbage 4 lbs

Meat Entrees -  9 X 1 3  PA N S

$70.00

$135.00 

$90.00

$70.00

$70.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$90.00

$70.00
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___

___

___

___

___

Candied Yams

Green Bean Almondine

Grilled String Beans

Roasted String Beans with Mushrooms

Broccoli and Garlic

Wild Rice with Cranberries and Almonds

Maple Roasted Brussel Sprouts

Roasted Corn on the Cob

Cornbread

Mashed Potatoes (with or without Caramelized Onions)

Mashed Sweet Potatoes

Cornbread Stu�ng

Herb Stu�ng

Sweet Potato Casserole (topped with Toasted Marshmallows)

Vegan (parve) Mac and Cheese

Sides -  9 X 1 3  PA N S

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$50.00

$45.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$45.00

$50.00
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Prices subject to change due to market conditions.
Not responsible for typographical errors.
Prices & menu available at the Queens location ONLY.
If you have a food allergy, please speak with a manager, chef or owner.

TRADITIONAL GARDEN SALAD
Lettuce, Carrots, Cucumbers & Tomatoes with  Balsamic Vinaigrette

DELUXE GARDEN SALAD
Traditional plus Hearts of Palm, Mandarin Oranges, Beets,

& Pecans with Balsamic Vinaigrette

CAESAR SALAD
Romaine Lettuce & Herbal Croutons with Caesar Dressing

ARUGULA QUINOA SALAD 12”
Arugula, Endive, Quinoa, Roasted Butternut Squash, Figs,

Cranberries, Pomegranate Seeds & Candied Walnuts

with Dijon Mustard Vinaigrette

BABY KALE SALAD 12”
Baby Kale, Haricot Verts, Lentils, Beets, Roasted Turnips,

Avocado & Sun Flower Seeds with Chive Vinaigrette

BABY SPINACH SALAD
Baby Spinach, Roasted Porto Bella Mushrooms, Red & Yellow Peppers

& White Asparagus with Balsamic Vinaigrette

COBB SALAD
Chopped Watercress, Iceberg, Endives & Romaine Diced Tomatoes,

Avocadoes, Hard Boiled Eggs & Chives, with Dijon Vinaigrette

STRAWBERRY MANGO MESCULUN SALAD
Mixed Field Greens, Strawberries & Mango

with Raspberry Vinaigrette

NICOISE SALAD
Boston Lettuce, Red Potatoes, Haricot Verts, Hardboiled Eggs,

Tomatoes, Tuna & Nicoise Olives with Dijon Vinaigrette

THANKSGIVING SALAD
Spring Mix with Pomegranate, Pears & Pecans Balsamic Vinaigrette

Salads  D E E P  R O U N D  B O W L S

$60.00___

$60.00___

$45.00___

$45.00___

$45.00___

$45.00___

$45.00___

$30.00___

$40.00___

$30.00___

12” PLATTER - FEEDS 15      -      14” PLATTER - FEEDS 20-25     -    16” PLATTER - FEEDS 30


